Bowral 900 Vanity
SPEC sheet
Bathroom Cabinets
Product Code
Vanity Top
Basin
Size (mm) 900W x 460D x 591H
ILPCKBOW90MW
Tap Holes
0 Tap Hole
1 Tap Hole
ILPCKBOW90MW0TH
ILPCKBOW90MW1TH
12mm Porcelain Calacutta White
Matte White Integrated
Undercounter Basin
Top/Basin:
12mm
175mm
900mm
80mm
90mm
40mm
35mm
460mm
Vanity:
Brushed Nickel
(Included)
Matte Black
(Additional $19.95 each)
Brushed Brass
(Additional $19.95 each)
Gunmetal
(Additional $19.95 each)
All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal variation between batches.
Although every effort is made not to change the above product specifications, ILUME reserve the right to do so without prior notification if necessary.
Handle images have been used for colour only - Not actual handles.
Vanity
Colours
:
Handle
Colours
:
Matte White
ILPCKBOW90MW
451mm
885mm
451mm
28
9m
m
116mm
900mm
591mm
460mm